
 
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

IRRIGATION AND WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE 
OFFICE OF THE SUB-DIVISIONAL OFFICER 

DAMODAR CANAL NO - III SUB-DIVISION, COURT COMPOUND, PURBA BARDHAMAN. 

CORRIGENDUM NO.02 of NIT No. 01 /DC No.III /2020-21 

Due to some unavoidable circumstances the following changes are made in connection with NIT No. 01/DC 
No.-III/2020-21 circulated vide this office Memo No. 201(7) Dated 11.05.2020 and corrigendum no. 01 of NIT 
No. 01 /DC No.III /2020-21 circulated vide Memo No. 204(9) Dated.14.05.2020.  

Changes have been made on the “column” in the existing list of works 
 

 In Place of Changes and read as 
1. Date and Time of Issue of 

Tender Paper 
20.05.2020 upto 

16.00 hrs 
Date and Time of Issue of 

Tender Paper 
21.05.2020 upto 16.00 

hrs. 

2. Date and time of received of 
Tender 

22.05.2020 upto 
14.30 hrs 

Date and time of received of 
Tender 

28.05.2020 upto 14.30 
hrs 

3. Date and time of opening of 
Tender 

22.05.2020 after14.30 
hrs 

Date and time of opening of 
Tender 

28.05.2020 after14.30 
hrs 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 
 
  
 
 

 

 

 
Memo No.210(9)     Date 18.05.2020 

 

Copy forwarded for information and wide circulation to the:- 

1. Superintending Engineer, Damodar Irrigation Circle, Kanainatsal, Burdwan 
2. Executive Engineer-I, Damodar Canal Division 
3. Executive Engineer-II, Damodar Canal Division 
4. District Information Officer, Burdwan for publication in local News paper ( In duplicate) 
5. Deputy Secretary, Vigilance Commission, Kolkata-91  
6. Office Notice Board, D.C. Division.  
7. Office Notice Board, D.C. No-III Sub-Division 
8. Accounts Section of D.C.Division.  
9. Estimating Branch of D.C.Division.  

 

 

  

 


